PORTWEST

MV476 - Hi-Vis Executive Vest
Collection: Vests

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Warp Knit
Outer Carton: 60

Product information

Revolutionary in its design, the executive vest combines the light weight of
a waistcoat with the practicality of pockets for those situations when a
jacket may be too warm. A clear ID pocket for security passes and cards
complements this unique garment.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will
not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N
AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 1
AS/NZS 1906.4

Features

- Front zip opening

- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Two lower patch pockets

- D-ring for keys or ID cards

- Dual ID holder allows use of both portrait and landscape ID card
display

- Smart phone pocket
- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio

- 7 pockets for ample storage
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MV476 - Hi-Vis Executive Vest
Commodity Code: 6110300057
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MV4760RRXS
MV4760RRS
MV4760RRM
MV4760RRL
MV4760RRXL
MV4760RRXXL
MV4760RRXXXL
MV4760RR4XL
MV4760RR5XL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578

EAN13

5036108365241
5036108351435
5036108351428
5036108351411
5036108351442
5036108351459
5036108351466
5036108365258
5036108365319

GTIN/DUN14

15036108854261
15036108840066
15036108840059
15036108840042
15036108840073
15036108840080
15036108840097
15036108854278
15036108854285




