

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MV476 - Hi-Vis Executive Vest

Collection: Vests **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Warp Knit

Outer Carton: 60

Product information

Revolutionary in its design, the executive vest combines the light weight of a waistcoat with the practicality of pockets for those situations when a jacket may be too warm. A clear ID pocket for security passes and cards complements this unique garment.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards. Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 1 AS/NZS 1906.4



Features

- · Front zip opening
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Two lower patch pockets
- D-ring for keys or ID cards
- \bullet Dual ID holder allows use of both portrait and landscape ID card display
- Smart phone pocket
- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio
- 7 pockets for ample storage



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MV476 - Hi-Vis Executive Vest Commodity Code: 6110300057

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MV476ORRXS	Orange	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108365241	15036108854261
MV476ORRS	Orange	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108351435	15036108840066
MV476ORRM	Orange	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108351428	15036108840059
MV476ORRL	Orange	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108351411	15036108840042
MV476ORRXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108351442	15036108840073
MV476ORRXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108351459	15036108840080
MV476ORRXXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108351466	15036108840097
MV476ORR4XL	Orange	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108365258	15036108854278
MV476ORR5XL	Orange	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108365319	15036108854285